

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000047792 3)))



H200000477923ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:								
		Division of Co		_					
		Fax Number	: (850)617-638	3					
	From:								
		Account Name	: ZIMMERMAN, K		IFFE, P.A.	No 2			
			: I19990000006						
		Phone	: (407)425-701			<u>1</u> <u>5</u> <u>5</u>			
		Fax Number	: (407)425-274	7		2020 FEB	1		
						99 -			
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future								
		annual report m	ailings. Enter	only one emai	Í address plea	ise. **	Π		
						""to ""			
		Email Address:	Jagmay	(awen	dovergro		\bigcirc		
			\sim $^{\prime}$		0	- 0x 27			
+					••	,			
24	1.63	LLC AMND/J	RESTATE/CO	RRECTOR	N/MG RES	IGN			
ë	15					101			
PH 3:	بر ت	NORTO	N WENDOVI	ER DEVEL	OPER, LLC	_			
	يليب ^م	Certificate	of Status		0				
2020 FEB 11	1	Certified C	<u>`````````````````````````````````````</u>		0				
<u> </u>	나무				<u>_</u>				
سدة	<u>.</u>	Page Coun	it		05	<u> </u>			
020	74	Estimated	Charge		\$25.00	ļ			
~					· · · ·	-			



RECENED

Electronic Filing Menu Corpo

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Feb. 11. 2020 - 3:1	3PM _{barre} Zimmerman, 8	(iser & Sutcliffe nance	
		(((H20000047792 3)))	
	(COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
NORTON W	VENDOVER DEVELOPER, I	LLC	·
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	unendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	N. DWAYNE GRAY, JR.,	ESQUIRE	
<i>.</i>		Name of Person	······································
	Zimmerman Kiser Sutcliff	e. P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	315 E. Robinson Street, Su	nite 600	
		Address	
	Orlando, Florida 32801	•	
	<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	
	jlagmay@wendovergroup.c	to be used for future annual report notif	icshon)
For further information co	meerning this matter, please o	sil:	
Jessica Snyder, Corporate	: Paralega)	407 425-7010	
Name of	Регное	at () Ares Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Мапт	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:
Registre	ation Section of Corporations	Registration Sectio Division of Corpor	n
		Clifton Building	
P.O. Ba			
P.O. Ba	x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32.	nter Circle 301
P.O. Ba		2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle 301 -

(((H20000047792 3)))

.

.

shed the disality of which they are drawn

:

	OF AMENDMENT TO			
ARTICLES O	OF ORGANIZATION OF	J.		
NORTON WENDOVER DEVELOPER, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability C (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on ou nited Liabifily Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number <u>L2000008363</u> .	pany were filed on 01/13/20	20	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new pame of the limited	l liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES			- 7- 2	
	······	. <u> </u>		— <u>+</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			B I	- [
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
	·			-0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addres	red office address on our is bere:	records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the	<u>e new</u>
Name of New Registered Ageni				_

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

i

:

÷

Page 1 of 3

(((H20000047792 3)))

----Feb. 11. 2020- 3:13FM----Zimmerman, Kiser & Sutcliffe

(((H20000047792 3)))

i

;

. Die der Werten der Kannen der Stehen der einen der Stehen der Bertreichen der Bertreichen der Bertreichen der

ŀ

ł

i.

і: І

: :

1

.

: ;

ł :

It amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Mtle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
VIGR and MBR	Jonathan L. Wolf	1105 Kensington Park Drive	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Suite 200	O Add
			Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
MBR	Jonathan and Nancy Wolf Family Trust I, dated August 6, 2018	1105 Kensington Park Drive	Add
		Suite 200 ·	Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
MBR	Glen F. Bamberger	1105 Kensington Park Drive	
_		Suite 200	П Кеточе
		Alumonic Springs, FL 32714	Change
MBR	Ryan S. Von Weller	1105 Kensington Park Drive	Dbb 🖬
		Suite 200	C Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
MBR	Sara E. Wolf	1105 Kensington Park Drive	Add
		Suite 200	🖸 Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
MBR	Harrison F. Wolf	1105 Kensington Park Drive	C Oddige
		Suite 200	Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	

Page Z of 3

(((H20000047792 3)))

	(((H20000047792 3)))
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
·	
<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	
~	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
÷.	
_	
E. Effective	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If	ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 50 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. In specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. I'd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. In specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. The specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 s.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed. <u>Rebruary 11</u> , <u>2020</u>
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. I'd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. The specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 s.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed. <u>Rebruary 11</u> , <u>2020</u>
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. Ind specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. Ind specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed. <u>February 11</u> , <u>2020</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Jonathan L. Wolf, Manager and Member
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. Ind specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed. <u>February 11</u> , <u>2020</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Jonathan L. Wolf, Manager and Member
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. The specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> If documen If the recoi (b) The 9	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records. Trd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed. <u>February 11</u> , <u>2020</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Jonathan L. Wolf, Manager and Member Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3